8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Noon

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

5th Grade Distance Learning Schedule

Tuesday

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

Movement Break

Movement Break

9:00 - 9:10 9:00 - 9:10
Math Math
9:10 - 10:10 9:10 - 10:10

Movement Break

Movement Break

10:10 - 10:20 10:10 - 10:20
ELA ELA
10:20 - 11:20 10:20 - 11:20

Lunch / Free Time
11:20 - 12:30

Movement Break Movement Break
1:15-1:30 1:15-1:30

Lunch / Free Time
11:20 - 12:30

Wednesday

Virtual Assembly

8:30-9:00

Lunch

11:45 - 12:30

Thursday

Pack Check-In
8:30-9:00

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

Movement Break

Movement Break

9:00 - 9:10 9:00 - 9:10
Math Math
9:10 - 10:10 9:10 - 10:10

Movement Break

Movement Break

10:10 - 10:20 10:10 - 10:20
ELA ELA
10:20 - 11:20 10:20 - 11:20

Lunch / Free Time
11:20 - 12:30

Movement Break Movement Break
1:15-1:30 1:15-1:30

Lunch / Free Time
11:20 - 12:30




8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Noon

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

Monday

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

6th Grade Distance Learning Schedule

Tuesday

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

Wednesday

Virtual Assembly
8:30-9:00

Movement Break

Movement Break

Thursday

Pack Check-In
8:30-9:00

Friday

Pack Check-In
8:30 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:15 9:00 - 9:15
ELA / Math ELA / Math
9:15-10:15 9:15-10:15

Movement Break

Movement Break

Movement Break

Movement Break

9:00 - 9:15 9:00 - 9:15
ELA / Math ELA / Math
9:15-10:15 9:15-10:15

10:15 - 10:30 10:15 - 10:30
ELA / Math ELA / Math
10:30 - 11:30 10:30 - 11:30

Movement Break

Movement Break

Enrichment
10:45 - 11:15

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Enrichment
12:45-1:15

Lunch / Free Time
11:30-12:15

Enrichment
12:45-1:15

10:15 - 10:30 10:15 - 10:30
ELA / Math ELA / Math
10:30 - 11:30 10:30 - 11:30

Lunch
11:45 - 12:30

Movement Break
1:15-1:30

Movement Break
1:15-1:30

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Enrichment
12:45-1:15

Lunch / Free Time
11:30- 12:15

Enrichment
12:45-1:15

Movement Break
1:15-1:30

Movement Break
1:15-1:30



8:30 AM

8:45AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Noon

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

Monday

Movement Break

7th Grade Distance Learning Schedule

Tuesday

Movement Break

Wednesday

Thursday

Movement Break

Friday

Movement Break

9:00 - 9:15 9:00 - 9:15 9:00 - 9:15 9:00 - 9:15
Enrichment
9:00 - 10:00
Academic Club Academic Club
9:15-10:15 9:15-10:15 9:15-10:15 9:15-10:15

Movement Break

Movement Break

Movement Break

Movement Break

10:15 - 10:30 10:15 - 10:30
Enrichment Enrichment
10:30 - 11:30 10:30 - 11:30

10:15 - 10:30 10:15 - 10:30
Enrichment Enrichment
10:30 - 11:30 10:30 - 11:30

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Movement Break Movement Break
1:15 - 1:30 1:15 - 1:30

Lunch
11:45 - 12:30

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Lunch / Free Time
11:30 - 12:15

Movement Break Movement Break
1:15-1:30 1:15 - 1:30




